NSLAND

SIMONDS

INSPIRATIOM

ASPIRATIONS

m
t 9
w
a
o
]
T
0
<
b

IS

R
LA
TAD

Pricel

EMERGE




Queensland

Home Price List ..

EMERGE RANGE

DOUBLE STOREY
Design Size (m2)
Alberton 23 214.98
Cardwell 29 269.95
Colston 25 2304
Colston 26 24311
Westcourt 24 227.22

SINGLE STOREY

Design

Bremer 18

Bremer 19

Hosking 16

Lark 22

Lark 24

Olivine 21

Olivine 23

Size (m2)

165.7

181.51

148.39

20546

224.56

200.96

218.63

Lot Width (m)

10

12.5

10

10

10

Lot Width (m)

10

10

10

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

Lot Depth (m)

25

25

25

25

25

Lot Depth (m)

28

30

25

28

30

28

30

= =
4 2
5 3
4 3
4 3
4 2
e )
3 2
4 2
3 2
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 2

y
SIMONDS

How Australia Homes

03/02/2026 | Page 10of 4

)

Price

$372,100

$404,500

$387,700

$394,500

$382,600

Price

$259,200

$273,100

$248,400

$290,500

$305,400

$283,400

$295,700

Terms & Conditions: Pricing is indicative only and based on included facade and standard inclusions only. Prices listed in this document are for the

region selected only. Please speak to a New Home Specialist for pricing if building outside of these areas. Pricing does not include any upgrades,

site costs, estate covenants or local government charges. Please speak to a New Home Specialist to obtain a detailed quotation. Simonds reserves

the right to change or withdraw pricing at any time.



Queensland ‘

Home Price List .. SIS

How Australia Homes

Routley 16 150.57 10 3 2 1 $249,500
Shaw 19 175.91 12.5 4 2 2 $266,600
Shaw 22 203.59 12.5 28 4 2 2 $286,200
Shaw 24 22159 12.5 30 4 2 2 $300,200
Wattleseed 19 178.22 125 25 4 2 2 $268,200
Wattleseed 22 204.47 12.5 28 4 2 2 $288,800
Wattleseed 24 222.51 12.5 30 4 2 2 $301,300

ELEVATE RANGE 03/02/2026 | Page 2 of 4

SINGLE STOREY

Design Size (m2) Lot Width (m) Lot Depth (m) -] & Price

Bandler 44 410.3 32 20 4 2 2 $473,400
Calvert 21 196.73 125 4 2 2 $305,300
Cawley 36 338.33 30 4 2 2 $405,400
Cawley 39 367.08 32 20 5 2 2 $424,700
Dalwood 25 23814 14 30 4 2 2 $334,800
Greeves 31 292.29 16 4 2 2 $383,600
Hervey 23 218.15 125 30 4 2 2 $319,400

Terms & Conditions: Pricing is indicative only and based on included facade and standard inclusions only. Prices listed in this document are for the
region selected only. Please speak to a New Home Specialist for pricing if building outside of these areas. Pricing does not include any upgrades,
site costs, estate covenants or local government charges. Please speak to a New Home Specialist to obtain a detailed quotation. Simonds reserves
the right to change or withdraw pricing at any time.



Queensland ‘

Home Price List .. SIMONDS

How Australia Homes

Hopkins 24 223 12.5 4 2 2 $328,800
Jervis 25 237.65 14 30 4 2 2 $331,900
Kearney 45 417.35 30.82 4 2 2 $494,400
Killarney 30 282.77 16 30 4 2 2 $376,600
Lark 25 237.32 125 4 2 2 $340,100
Reed 24 221.87 12.5 4 2 2 $326,500
Riverway 24 228.95 14 28 4 2 2 $328,400
Riverway 26 246.12 14 30 4 2 2 $339,500
Saltbush 30 281.65 16 30 4 2 2 $369,700
Williamson 24 22116 125 4 2 2 $324,500
Wilson 24 226.09 14 28 4 2 2 $323,700
Wilson 26 246.12 14 30 4 2 2 $339,400
DOUBLE STOREY

Design Size (m2) Lot Width (m) Lot Depth (m) == -, = Price
Burleigh 36 332.65 12.5 30 5 3 2 $503,000
Durack 36 335.91 14 28 5 3 2 $498,700
Evandale 27 249.44 125 25 4 2 2 $425,600

Terms & Conditions: Pricing is indicative only and based on included facade and standard inclusions only. Prices listed in this document are for the
region selected only. Please speak to a New Home Specialist for pricing if building outside of these areas. Pricing does not include any upgrades,
site costs, estate covenants or local government charges. Please speak to a New Home Specialist to obtain a detailed quotation. Simonds reserves
the right to change or withdraw pricing at any time.



Queensland ‘

Home Price List.. SIMONDS

How Australia Homes

Evandale 32 299.61 12.5 28 5 2 2 $463,400
Palmview 35 327.28 12.5 28 4 3 2 $517,400
Sarina 32 30317 14 28 5 3 2 $478,000
Sarina 35 32412 14 28 5 3 2 $491,700
Sarina 37 345.96 14 28 6 3 2 $526,900
Starboard 33 306.61 12.5 25 4 2 2 $476,300
Travertine 31 285.64 10 30 4 2 2 $463,600
Travertine 35 330.13 10 4 2 2 $506,700
Yalumba 30 284.46 14 25 5 3 2 $452,600

ELITE RANGE 03/02/2026 | Page 4 of 4

DOUBLE STOREY

Design Size (m2) Lot Width (m) Lot Depth (m) = -} > Price
Headland 43 3993 14 30 5 4 2 $653,200
Hinterland 58 545.67 16 32 5 4 2 $893,600
Jindalee 32 303.98 10 32 4 2 2 $590,600
Jindalee 35 3246 10 32 4 2 2 $619,300

Terms & Conditions: Pricing is indicative only and based on included facade and standard inclusions only. Prices listed in this document are for the
region selected only. Please speak to a New Home Specialist for pricing if building outside of these areas. Pricing does not include any upgrades,
site costs, estate covenants or local government charges. Please speak to a New Home Specialist to obtain a detailed quotation. Simonds reserves
the right to change or withdraw pricing at any time.



