



Home Price List 1/4

EMERGE RANGE

03/02/2026 | Page 1 of 4

DOUBLE STOREY

Design	Size (m ²)	Lot Width (m)	Lot Depth (m)				Price
Alberton 23	214.98	10	25	4	2	2	\$372,100
Cardwell 29	269.95	12.5	25	5	3	2	\$404,500
Colston 25	230.4	10	25	4	3	2	\$387,700
Colston 26	243.11	10	25	4	3	2	\$394,500
Westcourt 24	227.22	10	25	4	2	2	\$382,600

SINGLE STOREY

Design	Size (m ²)	Lot Width (m)	Lot Depth (m)				Price
Bremer 18	165.7	10	28	3	2	2	\$259,200
Bremer 19	181.51	10	30	4	2	2	\$273,100
Hosking 16	148.39	10	25	3	2	1	\$248,400
Lark 22	205.46	12.5	28	4	2	2	\$290,500
Lark 24	224.56	12.5	30	4	2	2	\$305,400
Olivine 21	200.96	12.5	28	4	2	2	\$283,400
Olivine 23	218.63	12.5	30	4	2	2	\$295,700

Home Price List

2/4

Routley 16	150.57	10		3	2	1	\$249,500
Shaw 19	175.91	12.5		4	2	2	\$266,600
Shaw 22	203.59	12.5	28	4	2	2	\$286,200
Shaw 24	221.59	12.5	30	4	2	2	\$300,200
Wattleseed 19	178.22	12.5	25	4	2	2	\$268,200
Wattleseed 22	204.47	12.5	28	4	2	2	\$288,800
Wattleseed 24	222.51	12.5	30	4	2	2	\$301,300
ELEVATE RANGE						03/02/2026 Page 2 of 4	

SINGLE STOREY

Design	Size (m ²)	Lot Width (m)	Lot Depth (m)				Price
Bandler 44	410.3	32	20	4	2	2	\$473,400
Calvert 21	196.73	12.5		4	2	2	\$305,300
Cawley 36	338.33	30		4	2	2	\$405,400
Cawley 39	367.08	32	20	5	2	2	\$424,700
Dalwood 25	238.14	14	30	4	2	2	\$334,800
Greeves 31	292.29	16		4	2	2	\$383,600
Hervey 23	218.15	12.5	30	4	2	2	\$319,400

Home Price List

3/4

Hopkins 24	223	12.5		4	2	2	\$328,800
Jervis 25	237.65	14	30	4	2	2	\$331,900
Kearney 45	417.35	30.82		4	2	2	\$494,400
Killarney 30	282.77	16	30	4	2	2	\$376,600
Lark 25	237.32	12.5		4	2	2	\$340,100
Reed 24	221.87	12.5		4	2	2	\$326,500
Riverway 24	228.95	14	28	4	2	2	\$328,400
Riverway 26	246.12	14	30	4	2	2	\$339,500
Saltbush 30	281.65	16	30	4	2	2	\$369,700
Williamson 24	221.16	12.5		4	2	2	\$324,500
Wilson 24	226.09	14	28	4	2	2	\$323,700
Wilson 26	246.12	14	30	4	2	2	\$339,400

DOUBLE STOREY

Design	Size (m ²)	Lot Width (m)	Lot Depth (m)				Price
Burleigh 36	332.65	12.5	30	5	3	2	\$503,000
Durack 36	335.91	14	28	5	3	2	\$498,700
Evandale 27	249.44	12.5	25	4	2	2	\$425,600

Home Price List

4/4

Evandale 32	299.61	12.5	28	5	2	2	\$463,400
Palmview 35	327.28	12.5	28	4	3	2	\$517,400
Sarina 32	303.17	14	28	5	3	2	\$478,000
Sarina 35	324.12	14	28	5	3	2	\$491,700
Sarina 37	345.96	14	28	6	3	2	\$526,900
Starboard 33	306.61	12.5	25	4	2	2	\$476,300
Travertine 31	285.64	10	30	4	2	2	\$463,600
Travertine 35	330.13	10		4	2	2	\$506,700
Yalumba 30	284.46	14	25	5	3	2	\$452,600
ELITE RANGE						03/02/2026 Page 4 of 4	

DOUBLE STOREY

Design	Size (m ²)	Lot Width (m)	Lot Depth (m)				Price
Headland 43	399.3	14	30	5	4	2	\$653,200
Hinterland 58	545.67	16	32	5	4	2	\$893,600
Jindalee 32	303.98	10	32	4	2	2	\$590,600
Jindalee 35	324.6	10	32	4	2	2	\$619,300